

NEPEAN WOMEN'S GOLF CLUB Inc. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

NAME:	GOLFLINK NO:
ADDRESS:	LATEST HANDICAP:
	I am at present / have been a member of
	Golf Club
CONTACT NUMBER:	Nepean Women's Golf Club Inc. will be my home club YES / NO
DOB:/// Day and month required, year optional	Would you like to follow us on Facebook? YES / NO
EMAIL:	A NOMINATION FEE OF \$150.00 MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM. SEE OVER.
 I hereby declare that: The above information is true and correct. I undertake to abide by the Statement of Purposes and Rules of the Club and the Articles of Association of the Victorian Golf League Inc. I am an amateur and undertake to play by the Rules of Golf as laid down by the R&A. 	
SIGNED:	DATE:
EMERGENCY CONTACT	
NAME:	RELATIONSHIP:
PROPOSERS We believe the above candidate is a suitable person for acceptance as a member of the Nepean Women's Golf Club Inc.	
SIGNED: Member/Captain/Match Committee Member	SIGNED: Captain/Match Committee Member
PRINT NAME:	PRINT NAME:
DATE:	DATE:



NEPEAN WOMEN'S GOLF CLUB Inc. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM NOTES

Please return this completed form to:

margaret.gobolyos@bigpond.com

Or by post:

Honorary Secretary Nepean Women's Golf Club Inc. Brighton Golf Course 230 Dendy Street BRIGHTON EAST VIC 3187

NOMINATION FEE

A Nomination Fee of \$150.00 is payable with the submission of this Application Form. Upon approval of your application, you will be required to pay the requisite Subscription.

Full Member subscription is currently \$175.00.

PAYMENT DETAILS

Cheques should be made payable to: Nepean Women's Golf Club Inc.

Direct deposit: NAB BSB 083-231 Acc # 74 878 7755. Please include surname as reference.